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N\ “We love our new gutters!”
-Susan, Collinsville, IL

“Walls fixed and waterproofed!”

-James, Wentzville, MO “No more tripping, sealed & leveled!”
-Thomas, Decatur, IL
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Thanks for Being Here to Help Us Celebrate the

20th Anniversary of the Builders St. Charles Home Show!

Presented by

g'f. Wv«w;
$90 Yers

Show attendees can register
to win 20 great prizes!

See list of prizes
and register on
Upper Level

GRAND PRIZE: two-person
Michael Phelps Sweaty
GOAT Sauna ($6,995 value)

from Spas and More!
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10 lucky show attendees
will be chosen to
grab their share of $5,000!
Courtesy of the Home Builders
Association of St. Louis

Entertaining
Dog Shows
MEANS Rooms 104 & 105
DOG TRAINING offLowerLobby

Featuring Obedience,
Agility, Tricks & Therapy

Friday & Saturday
11:30 Warming Up - Agility,
Tricks & Obedience
2:30 Group Class - Basics
5:30 Cool Down - Interactive
& Therapy Dog Basics

Sunday
11:00 Warming Up - Agility,
Tricks & Obedience
1:00 Group Class - Basics
3:00 Cool Down - Interactive
& Therapy Dog Basics
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Tent Outside Show Entrance

Save 30-50% off
3 regular retail prices,
with a wide variety of
spas and swim spas
to choose from!
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We will not be undersold
on in-stock decking!

HackmannSTL.com



HOME SHOW EXHIBITORS

ACADEMY AIR HEATING, COOLING,

PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL
Adams Power Shower
Adventures of Intrigue
Aerus
Air Alliance Team
Air Med Care Network
Alenco Home Improvement
All My Sons Moving
& Storage Saint Louis
All Solutions Pest Control
Aloha Pools & Spas
American Sleep Therapy
Amini's Home Rugs & Game Room
Anton's Plumbing, Heating/Cooling
& Energy Experts
Armstrong Plumbers
Art of Drawers
Bacchus Concrete and Construction
Bath Planet of St. Louis
BATHFITTER
BEAM Vacuum Systems
Bear Creek Yard Creations
Berry Door & Window

Best Choice Roofing of Greater St. Louis

Blind Ambition

Blue Haven Pools

Branson.com

Budget Blinds of St. Charles
and St. Peters

Bugout

Campbell Mattress Direct

Cedar Ridge Sales

CertaPro Painters

Chaney Windows and Doors

Chiro One Wellness Centers

Classic Kitchen Refacing, LLC

Closet Factory

Coffee Cake Guys

The cooling pillow guy

Crosscut Lawn & Landscape

Curb Appeal Landscape Edging

Custom Door Transformations

Cutco Cutlery

D & B Sales, Inc.

Dalco Home Remodeling

Davis Meat Processing, LLC

Designer Palms

Drury Concrete Coatings

Dungarees

Dynamic Protective Coatings

Ellbee's Garlic Seasonings

The Exercise Coach of St. Peters

Eyman Kitchen & Bath

Fair Price Properties, LLC

Farha Roofing

Fireplace and Girill Center

Five Star Bath Solutions of St. Louis

Five Star Painting of St. Charles

Floor & Decor

Floor Coverings International
West County

Fortify Building Solutions

2107
901
2235
907
2103
2222
417

210
520
803
1023
115

821
321
2014
106
817
310
601
1005
1016
109
400
906
M

2106
2001
201
2228
608
713
915
1017
607
421
514
2414
221
2223
219
2003
2004
1200
2119
308
2002
1014
1205
2207
1028
2018
2121
2408
414
412
2113

2023
2104

Foundation Recovery Systems 904

Fresh Start Outdoors 811
Garage Force 215
Garagezilla 300
Garden Green 2009
Gateway Borders, LLC 1015

Gemstone Lights Bloom Lawn & Lights 1004
Generator Supercenter of St. Louis 415

Graber Outdoors 405
Granite Busters, Inc. 101
Green Envy Lawns 107
Gutter Helmet

by Lednor Home Solutions 209
Habitat for Humanity of St. Charles

County — ReStore 2005
Helitech Waterproofing

& Foundation Repair 2008
Hermann Wurst Haus 1202
Home Shield Foundation Repair 2022
HomeSource Custom Homes 1008
Hungry Carpenter 2230
iFOAM Insulation 512
Indian Creek Ironworks 2224
Innovation X of Michigan 12
Insulation Pros 2200
Jacob Sunrooms, Exteriors & Baths /

Chesley Fence & Deck 505
Jacuzzi Bath Remodel 508
James Hardie Building Products 501
Johnson Fitness & Wellness 826
Jones Home Improvements 2108
Kitchen Craft Cookware 2017
LeafFilter Gutter Protection 108
Leafguard of St. Louis 410
LeafShield Gutters & Protection 1036
Luby Power 2024
Luminous Flooring, LLC 506
M&E Sales 1013
Mad City Windows 700
Masterstone, LLC 1018
MB Save Cost Savings Club 2011
McBride Homes 401
Meramec Hardscapes 216
Metro Lawn Sprinklers & Landscapes 2218
Mid America Cabinet Refacing 1012

Mid America Flooring Solutions, LLC 418
Mid America Remodeling and Re-Bath 411

Midtown Home Improvements, Inc. 301
Midwest Window Tinting 306
Modern Solutions, LLC 612
Moolah Shrine Circus 2035
Morningside Woodcraft, LLC 120
Nectar of the Vine 1207
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives 204
Outdoor Living Solutions 830
Outdoor Qasis, LLC 813
Patio Enclosures 718
Patriot Sunrooms & Home Solutions 621
Pella Windows & Doors 206
The Permanent Holiday Light Co. 2126
The Pets Table 2416
Pinnacle Pools and Spas 100
Plank and Sons Woodworking 9
Premier Design Cabinets & Furniture 603
Prestige Pools and Spas 600, 703

Prestige Products Direct

Pro Cabinets

Property Pros

R&R Awnings

RainTight Decks/RT Construction

RAISING SOLUTIONS, LLC

Redfern Enterprises, Inc.

Renewal by Andersen

RiverTowne Family Chiropractic

Ron Hauser Enterprises, LLC

The Roof Warrior

A Saint Louis Closet Co.

Sam The Concrete Man

Sane Windows and Doors

Second To None Beauty

Shade Your World

Shinnova Home and Solar

Siding Repair Systems

Signature Stairways

Sit Means Sit STL

Small Batch Winery

Softub of the Ozarks

Spas and More!

Spectrum

St. Louis Screens

State Bank

STL Design and Build

STL Roof Renew

StoneCraft Epoxy Resurfacing

Summer Accents Umbrellas
By Water Canopy

Sun Solar

Suncoast Enclosures

Superior Fence and Rail of St. Louis

Superior Sleep Experience

T-Mobile

TheHomeMag

Total Softwash Solutions

Tri-State Water, Power & Air

TRIMLIGHT ST. LOUIS

True Grit Health Center

TruGrit Concrete Coatings

TSR Concrete Coatings

Tuff Shed, Inc.

Ultrasteam Floor Restoration

Uncommon USA, Inc.

Universal Windows Direct

315
2201
2410
1034
1030

309

912

403

311
2135
2226

903
2205
2208

305
2124
2025

516

836
1011
1201
2118

Tent

819
2206
2209
1022
2021
2221

2019
720
2123
2020
719
2112
2122
106
2214
1007
606
2500
2210
707
2013
207
602

Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel 504, 2100

Visionary Associates, Inc. /

ATT Preferred Dealer
Wagner Roofing

& Construction Solutions
Whole Feet Arch Supports
Window Nation
Window World
Woods Basement Systems, Inc.
Wreaths Across America
The Wright Door Company

205

2204
13
515
404

2105

2220

2202

Bold = Member, Home Builders Association of

St. Louis and Eastern Missouri
Information as of 3/19/25



Thank You to Our Sponsors

Presenting Sponsor
& Official Siding Partner
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PRODUCTS & SERVICES

AIR FILTRATION/PURIFICATION
Prestige Products Direct 315
(305) 234-8081

ART GALLERIES/FRAMED ART
Ron Hauser Enterprises, LLC 2135
(636) 939-9415

AWNINGS

Gutter Helmet

by Lednor Home Solutions

(816) 449-8335
R&R Awnings

(254) 722-8918

www.RRAwnings.com
Shade Your World

(314) 740-5100

209

1034

2124

BASEMENT FINISHING
Valenti's Design,
Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

504, 2100

BATHROOM REMODELING
Bath Planet of St. Louis
(636) 947-0177
BATHFITTER
(636) 680-1956
Five Star Bath Solutions
of St. Louis
(636) 590-7681
Jacob Sunrooms,
Exteriors & Baths
(800) 222-6676
Jacuzzi Bath Remodel
(602) 413-6541
Jones Home Improvements
(636) 317-1977
Mad City Windows
(608) 395-4446
Mid America Remodeling
and Re-Bath 411
(314) 849-4882
Midtown Home
Improvements, Inc. 301
(636) 379-8889
Modern Solutions, LLC
(636) 948-2690

817

310

414

505
508
2108

700

612

BEDDING/LINENS
The cooling pillow guy
(773) 202-6032

514

BEDS
Campbell Mattress Direct 201
(314) 434-7328

BEDS - ADJUSTABLE
American Sleep Therapy
(855) 275-3370

1023

BEDS - THERAPEUTIC
Superior Sleep Experience
(423) 503-2747

719

BRICK MANUFACTURERS
Outdoor Oasis, LLC
(314) 739-0550
www.OutdoorOasis.biz

813

BUILDING MATERIALS
Habitat for Humanity of St.
Charles County — ReStore
(636) 978-5712

2005

CABINET REFACING

Art of Drawers

(314) 440-8160

www.ArtOfDrawers.com
Classic Kitchen

Refacing, LLC

(314) 739-1730
Mid America Cabinet Refacing

(314) 229-6654

2014

1017

1012

CABINETS
Morningside Woodcraft, LLC 120
(217) 268-4313
Plank and Sons Woodworking 911
(217) 268-3790
Premier Design Cabinets
& Furniture
(217) 543-3863
Pro Cabinets
(314) 985-8118

603

2201

CABLE TELEVISION
Spectrum
(833) 864-5604
www.Spectrum.com/now

819

CELLULAR PHONES & DEVICES
Spectrum 819
(833) 864-5604
www.Spectrum.com/now
T-Mobile
(314) 255-3676

2112

CHARITIES/FUNDRAISERS
Wreaths Across America 2220
(636) 541-8358

CHIROPRACTIC SERVICES
RiverTowne Family Chiropractic 311
(636) 947-7463

CLEANING PRODUCTS
Innovation X of Michigan 12
(574) 274-8377

CLOSET ORGANIZERS
Closet Factory
(314) 961-4300
A Saint Louis Closet Co.
(314) 781-9000

607
903
CONCRETE

Sam The Concrete Man
(314) 256-9544

2205

CONCRETE - COATINGS

Drury Concrete Coatings 308
(636) 348-3911

Dynamic Protective Coatings 1014
(314) 254-5084

TSR Concrete Coatings 2210

(815) 369-1220

CONCRETE - FLATWORK
Bacchus Concrete
and Construction 106
(636) 946-3211

CONCRETE - SPECIALTY
RAISING SOLUTIONS, LLC
(573) 395-4022
StoneCraft Epoxy Resurfacing
(314) 665-3126

309

2221

CONTRACTORS - GENERAL
Hungry Carpenter 2230
(636) 345-1964
RainTight Decks/
RT Construction
(636) 357-8385

1030

CONTRACTORS - REMODELING
Dalco Home Remodeling 2004
(314) 298-7300
Fair Price Properties, LLC
(314) 330-6799
STL Design and Build
(314) 736-5800

2018
1022
COOKWARE

Kitchen Craft Cookware
(352) 720-0648

2017

CRAWL SPACE REPAIR
Helitech Waterproofing
& Foundation Repair
(800) 246-9721

2008

DECKS
Chesley Fence & Deck
(866) 967-2846
Jones Home Improvements
(636) 317-1977
Midtown Home
Improvements, Inc. 301
(636) 379-8889
Outdoor Living Solutions
(314) 398-6904
Valenti's Design,
Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

505

2108

830

504, 2100

DOORS
Berry Door & Window
(314) 209-1500
Custom Door Transformations
(314) 665-1882
Window World
(314) 993-1800
www.WindowWorldStLouis.com

1016
2223

404

FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT
Adventures of Intrigue
(314) 348-8627
MB Save Cost Savings Club
(573) 288-4870
Moolah Shrine Circus
(314) 878-6301

2235
2011
2035
FENCING

Chesley Fence & Deck
(866) 967-2846

505

FIREPLACES & EQUIPMENT
Fireplace and Grill Center 2408
(314) 567-6260

FLAGS & FLAGPOLES
Uncommon USA, Inc.
(800) 419-5880

207

FLOORING
Floor & Decor
(314) 656-3610
Floor Coverings International
West County
(636) 778-1919
Luminous Flooring, LLC
(636) 942-2100
Mid America Flooring
Solutions, LLC
(636) 262-8892

2113

2023

506

418

FOOD PRODUCTS

Coffee Cake Guys 421
(773) 505-3685

Davis Meat Processing, LLC
(636) 488-5227

Ellbee's Garlic Seasonings
(636) 887-2737

Hermann Wurst Haus
(573) 592-4886

Nectar of the Vine
(440) 273-8183

1200
1205
1202

1207

FOUNDATION REPAIRS
Foundation Recovery Systems
(870) 754-2046
Helitech Waterproofing
& Foundation Repair
(800) 246-9721
Home Shield
Foundation Repair
(314) 227-9636
www.HomeShieldFoundation
Repairs.com

904

2008

2022

FURNITURE

Premier Design Cabinets

& Furniture
(217) 543-3863

603

FURNITURE - OUTDOOR
Bear Creek Yard Creations
(217) 543-3162
Cedar Ridge Sales
(618) 426-3293

1005

2228



FURNITURE - THERAPEUTIC
Johnson Fitness & Wellness 826
(636) 536-5993

GARAGE DOORS
The Wright Door Company
(314) 484-3667

2202

GARAGE FLOORS

Garage Force

(636) 497-6628
Garagezilla

(636) 428-3838

www.GaragezillaSTL.com
TruGrit Concrete Coatings

(636) 791-6060

215

300

2500

GARAGE ORGANIZERS
Garagezilla
(636) 428-3838
www.GaragezillaSTL.com

300

GENERATORS

Generator Supercenter

of St. Louis

(314) 949-6409
Luby Power

(636) 343-9970
Tri-State Water, Power & Air

(800) 737-1028

415
2024

2214

GUTTER PROTECTION
Gutter Helmet
by Lednor Home Solutions
(816) 449-8335
LeafFilter Gutter Protection 108
(800) 290-6106
Leafguard of St. Louis
(314) 322-3579
LeafShield Gutters & Protection
(636) 699-0805

209

410

1036

HARDSCAPES
Crosscut Lawn & Landscape
(636) 667-3406
Meramec Hardscapes
(314) 720-9999
Outdoor Oasis, LLC
(314) 739-0550
www.OutdoorOasis.biz

2414
216

813

HEALTH PRODUCTS & SERVICES
Chiro One Wellness Centers 915
(855) 424-4761
The Exercise Coach
of St. Peters
(636) 443-7200
M&E Sales
(952) 884-0326
Second To None Beauty
(201) 899-9793
True Grit Health Center
(636) 856-5683
Whole Feet Arch Supports 113
(314) 804-3338

2207

1013

305

606

HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING - CONTRACTORS
ACADEMY AIR HEATING, COOLING,
PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL 2107
(314) 325-7520
Air Alliance Team
(636) 498-0051
www.AirAllianceTeam.com
Anton's Plumbing, Heating/Cooling
& Energy Experts 821
(314) 338-3941

2103

HOME BUILDERS
McBride Homes 401
(636) 537-2000
Outdoor Oasis, LLC
(314) 739-0550

813

HOME BUILDERS - CUSTOM
HomeSource Custom Homes 1008
(636) 296-0100

HOME IMPROVEMENT
Alenco Home Improvement
(636) 600-0453
Budget Blinds of St. Charles
and St. Peters
(636) 800-4700
Midtown Home
Improvements, Inc. 301
(636) 379-8889
www.MidtownSTL.com
Patriot Sunrooms
& Home Solutions 621
(314) 822-3232
Property Pros
(314) 985-8119

417

2106

2410

HOUSEWARES
Redfern Enterprises, Inc.
(403) 735-5130

912

INSULATION
iFOAM Insulation
(636) 622-3004
Insulation Pros
(636) 322-8500
www.InsulationPros.co

512

2200

INSURANCE
Air Med Care Network
(573) 841-8293

2222

INTERNET SERVICES
Spectrum
(833) 864-5604
www.Spectrum.com/now
Visionary Associates, Inc. /
ATT Preferred Dealer
(618) 623-5040

819

205

IRRIGATION SYSTEMS
Metro Lawn Sprinklers
& Landscapes
(636) 936-8243

2218

KITCHEN IMPLEMENTS
Cutco Cutlery
(716) 790-7181

219

KITCHEN REMODELING
Classic Kitchen
Refacing, LLC
(314) 739-1730
Eyman Kitchen & Bath
(636) 697-0955
Midtown Home
Improvements, Inc. 301
(636) 379-8889
Valenti's Design,
Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

1017

1028

504, 2100

KITCHENS - OUTDOOR
Granite Busters, Inc. 101
(636) 282-3900

LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives
(636) 561-1818

204

LANDSCAPE MATERIALS
Outdoor Oasis, LLC
(314) 739-0550
www.OutdoorOasis.biz

813

LANDSCAPING
Curb Appeal Landscape Edging 221
(636) 978-7588
Fresh Start Outdoors 811
(314) 890-9492
See ad inside back cover
Garden Green
(314) 288-5036
Gateway Borders, LLC
(314) 915-1228
Graber Outdoors
(816) 489-1583
Masterstone, LLC
(636) 900-7625
Superior Fence and Rail
of St. Louis
(636) 530-2300

2009
1015
405

1018

2020

LAWN & GARDEN PRODUCTS
D & B Sales, Inc. 2003
(702) 496-3184

LAWN DECORATIONS
Designer Palms
(316) 733-2284

2119

LIGHTING - HOLIDAY

Gemstone Lights

Bloom Lawn & Lights

(636) 887-6155
The Permanent

Holiday Light Co.

(561) 221-9246
TRIMLIGHT ST. LOUIS

(833) STL-TRIM

1004

2126

1007

MAILBOXES & ACCESSORIES
Indian Creek Ironworks 2224
(636) 366-4351
MASONRY SUPPLIES
Outdoor Oasis, LLC 813
(314) 739-0550
www.OutdoorOasis.biz
MORTGAGE LOANS
State Bank 2209
(618) 939-7194
MOVERS
All My Sons Moving
& Storage Saint Louis 210
(618) 558-3967
PAINTERS
CertaPro Painters 608
(636) 922-2917
Five Star Painting of St. Charles 412
(636) 389-3155
PATIO UMBRELLAS
Summer Accents Umbrellas
By Water Canopy 2019
(801) 995-0213
PEST CONTROL
All Solutions Pest Control 520
(636) 486-7888
Bugout 2001
(855) 449-7769
PET PRODUCTS & SUPPLIES
The Pets Table 2416
(929) 429-4025
Sit Means Sit STL 1011
(314) 266-8404
PLUMBING SERVICES
Armstrong Plumbers 321
(636) 530-7555
Tri-State Water, Power & Air 2214
(800) 737-1028
POOLS
Aloha Pools & Spas 803
(573) 335-1523
www.AlohaPoolsUSA.com
Blue Haven Pools 906
(636) 940-2169
Pinnacle Pools and Spas 100
(636) 775-3770

Prestige Pools and Spas 600, 703
(314) 821-6660
www.PrestigePoolsAndSpas.com

POOLS -
EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES
Aloha Pools & Spas
(573) 335-1523
www.AlohaPoolsUSA.com

803



POWER/PRESSURE WASHING
Adams Power Shower 901
(314) 220-9274
Total Softwash Solutions 105
(636) 900-4236

PUBLICATIONS
TheHomeMag 2122
(314) 334-1892

RETAINING WALLS
Outdoor Oasis, LLC 813
(314) 739-0550
www.OutdoorOasis.biz

ROOFING

Best Choice Roofing
of Greater St. Louis 109
(636) 244-0588

Farha Roofing 2121
(314) 207-5471

Gutter Helmet
by Lednor Home Solutions 209
(816) 449-8335

Wagner Roofing
& Construction Solutions 2204
(866) 864-9463

ROOFING PRODUCTS
The Roof Warrior 2226
(913) 233-8885
STL Roof Renew 2021
(314) 501-0550

ROOM ADDITIONS
Valenti's Design,
Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

504, 2100

SAFES
Dungarees 2002
(573) 443-2565

SAUNAS
Amini's Home Rugs
& Game Room 115
(636) 537-9200

SCREENED PORCHES
St. Louis Screens 2206
(636) 579-6946
Valenti's Design,
Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

504, 2100

SIDING

Fair Price Properties, LLC 2018
(314) 330-6799

James Hardie
Building Products 501
(773) 300-6316
www.JamesHardie.com
See ad back cover

Siding Repair Systems 516
(636) 978-3930

10

Window World 404
(314) 993-1800
www.WindowWorldStLouis.com

SOLAR ELECTRICITY

Shinnova Home and Solar 2025
(636) 330-8314

Sun Solar 720

(417) 413-1786

SPAS
Prestige Pools and Spas 600, 703
(314) 821-6660
www.PrestigePoolsAndSpas.com
Softub of the Ozarks 2118
(417) 559-0637
Spas and More! Tent
(314) 843-7727
See ad next page

STAIRS
Signature Stairways 836
(217) 460-1703

STEEL BUILDINGS
Fortify Building Solutions 2104
(573) 803-4700

STORAGE
Art of Drawers
(314) 440-8160
www.ArtOfDrawers.com

2014

STORAGE SHEDS
Tuff Shed, Inc. 707
(800) 289-8833

SUNROOMS

Jacob Sunrooms,
Exteriors & Baths 505
(800) 222-6676

Patio Enclosures 718
(800) 230-8301

Patriot Sunrooms
& Home Solutions 621
(314) 822-3232

Suncoast Enclosures 2123
(314) 940-7773

TILE/GROUT
REPAIR & RESTORATION
Ultrasteam Floor Restoration 2013
(314) 266-6877

TINTING - WINDOW & GLASS
Midwest Window Tinting 306

(314) 770-9815

www.MWTint.com

TREE & LAWN SERVICES
Green Envy Lawns 107
(636) 757-1600

VACATION PROPERTIES
Branson.com 111
(417) 334-4400

VACUUM CLEANING SYSTEMS
BEAM Vacuum Systems 601
(314) 567-1515

WATER
FILTRATION & PURIFICATION
Aerus 907
(217) 793-8144
WATER HEATERS

Tri-State Water, Power & Air 2214
(800) 737-1028

WATERPROOFING
Helitech Waterproofing
& Foundation Repair 2008
(800) 246-9721
Woods Basement Systems, Inc. 2105
(888) 634-1990
See ad inside front cover

WINDOW TREATMENTS

Blind Ambition 400
(636) 579-4065

Budget Blinds of St. Charles
and St. Peters
(636) 800-4700
www.BudgetBlinds.com/
st-charles-st-peters-mo

2106

WINDOWS

Chaney Windows and Doors 713
(636) 699-6353
www.ChaneyWindows
AndDoors.com

Fair Price Properties, LLC 2018
(314) 330-6799

Jacob Sunrooms,
Exteriors & Baths 505
(800) 222-6676

Midtown Home
Improvements, Inc. 301
(636) 379-8889

Pella Windows & Doors 206
(314) 714-0100

Renewal by Andersen 403
(314) 983-9977

Sane Windows and Doors 2208
(636) 362-4347

Universal Windows Direct 602
(314) 878-0300

Valenti's Design,
Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

Window Nation 515
(800) 280-8640

Window World 404
(314) 993-1800
www.WindowWorldStLouis.com

504, 2100

WINE SPECIALISTS
Small Batch Winery 1201
(636) 262-6450

Information as of 3/19/25

Building|Industry

BASH!

at the Builders
St. Charles Home Show

Thank You to Our
Building Industry BASH
Sponsors

Platinum Sponsor

'I'.R.ﬂLEI-B
el

Gold Sponsor
‘ ackmanh
Lumber

and Home Centers

Silver Sponsor

CONSORT

HOMES

Supporting Sponsors

9
fischer &‘ ":“:"
frichtel=

— -
100s2

of — =
Home
Prus

Save this Directory for
use as a Buyer’s Guide
after the Show and have
home improvement
professionals
at your fingertips!




We bring beauty,
order, and balance to
outdoor spaices with

Next-Level
Landscaping

consultation and 10% OFF
your landscaping project*

*Project must be scheduled via a 50% down payment submitted by June 1, 2025.

@ Fresh Start

”OUTDOORS

Text or Call (314) 89019492
www.FreshStartOutdoors.com

SPAS MORE!

We Put the qq in spa!

@ the outdoor tent!

Explore revolutionary
therapy, exercise,
and entertainment
in Master Spas hot tub, /4
swim spa, cold tub,
or sauna!

Models on
Display!

Tired of Your Job? Looking for a Career? Consider the Trades.

This construction career and industry showcase event was born out of a shared desire
among industry professionals to remedy the dwindling pipeline of workers
and lack of interest in the skilled trades.

It offers hands-on exhibits and virtual reality simulations in architecture, construction,
bricklaying, heavy equipment, tile laying, welding, plumbing, HVAC and much more.

INTERACTIVE TRADES EXPO

build "

St. Charles
Family Arena
my future
STL

Presented by

BUILDER'S
BLOC ..

HOME BUILDERS
ASSOCIATION
ST.LOUIS

www.BuildMyFutureSTL.com

Free & Open to the Public April 30, 2-4 pm
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